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About
BAOSIYI

Hangzhou Baosiyi Textile Co., Ltd. is both the factory and the
trading company specialized in manufacturing and exporting
beddings and home textiles. Our factory building located in
Xiaoshan District of Hangzhou, China, where is very famous for
down/feather products. We are only 100kms from both Shanghai
and Ningbo port, and is only half an hour by car from Hangzhou
Xiaoshan International Airport, which makes our factory a center
with very convenient transportation.

We have a whole set of workshops, advanced technologies and
equipment to produce down duvet, microfiber quilt, mattress topper,
mattress pad, pillow, cushion, blanket etc. Our products mainly
export to Europe, America, Australia, South America, the Middle
East and the other countries and areas. Meanwhile, we are always
working on humanized production management and contemporary
enterprise culture. Now we are a member of Sedex and have been
granted authorization according to Oeko-Tex standard 100 to use
Oeko-Tex markWith our motto “quality first, credit essential” our
company will always focus on the product quality and service to
meet clients’ requirement.

HANGZHOU BAOSIYI TEXTILE CO., LTD.
+86-571-57179626 www.bsybedding.com
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DUV01

Material : 173x156/80x80s 100% cotton

Filling : 90%White duck down 10% White duck feather
Making : Baffle box double stitching with 2cm wall ,ribbon piping
Weight : 200gsm
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DUVO02 - Hidden stitch

Material : 140x140/60x60s 100% cotton

Filling : 80% White goose down 20% white goose feather
Making : Hidden baffle box double stitching ,satin piping
Weight : 200gsm

DUV03-Jacquard

Material : 173x120/60x40s 100% cotton jacquard

Filling : 80%white duck down 20%white duck feather
Making : Baffle box double stitching with 2cm wall satin piping
Weight : 250gsm




EARLY’'S OF WITNEY

DUVET

DUVO04

Material : 230x190/80x80s 100% cotton

Filling : 90%white goose down 10%white goose feather
Making : Baffle box double stitching ,ribbon piping
Weight : 200gsm

DUVO05

Material : 133x100/40x40s 100% cotton downproof
Filling : 85%white goose feather 15% white goose down
Making : Double stitching ,satin piping

Weight : 450gsm




DUV0é6

Material :
Filling :
Making :
Weight :

Microfiber peach skin white
100% microfiber

Double stitching ,satin piping
450gsm
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WEIGHTED
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WEIGHTED BLANKET WITH COVER

Material :

Filling :
Making :
Weight :

Inside: 85gsm microfiber
Cover: Solid fleece
Polyester and glass
Diamond quilted ,binding
12LBS / 15LBS / 20LBS

DEEP PRESSURE
TOUCH

*It is designed according to about 10% of humum weight, which
can help the sleeping in health.
*Weight mainly around 12lbs to 20Ibs. It provides a stimulation
which called "Deep Pressure Touch", will be beneficial to ease
the anxiety and relex the mind.
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PILWO

Material : 173x156/80x80s 100% cotton

Filling : 90% white goose down 10% white goose feather
Making : Double stitching ribbon piping

Weight : 700g

S iz e: 74x48+2cm




PILWO

Material : 140x140/60x60s 100% cotton

Filling : 80%white duck down 20% white
duck feather

Making : Double stitching ribbon piping

Weight : 700g

S iz e: 74x48cm

PILWO

Material :
Filling :
Making :
Weight :
Size:

133x100/40x40s 100% cotton

90% White duck feather 10% white duck down
Double stitching self piping

900g

74x48cm
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PILWO

Material

Filling :
Making :
Weight :
. 74x48cm

Size

233T polyester & cotton
100% feather

Double stitching ,self piping
900g



45”

PILWO05-Box pillow

Material :
Filling :
Making :

Weight :
Size:

Microfiber peach skin white
Microfiber

Double stitching ,5cm wall
satin piping

1000g

74x48+5cm
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PILWO

Material :
Filling :
Making :
Weight :
Size:

133x100/40x40s 100%cotton
100% white duck feather
Double stitching ,satin piping
16509

75x40+36¢cm
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TOP01-2 Chamber

Top:173x120/60x40s 100% cotton jacquard
Lining:133X100/40X40s 100%cotton
Bottom&wall:133x100/40x40s 100%cotton with F.R
Top: 80%white duck down 20%white duck feather
Bottom: 100% white duck feather
Baffle box double stitching ,5cm wall ,self piping with elastic four corner
200gsm+2000gsm
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TOPO02

Material : 180T Polyester cotton

Filling : 100% microfiber

Making : Box quilting ,binding, elastic with four corner
Weight : 400gsm
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MPO01- Graphene
Material : Top: 430G/M2 33%Viscose/66% Polyester, F.R. treatment

: Reverse: 150g/m2 Mesh
Making : 25cm side wall, Green Pipe, zipper at bottom
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Hangzhou Baosiyi Textile Co., Ltd. | ADD.:Jinlinhu Village, Suogian Town, Xiaoshan District,
Hangzhou, China 311254 | FAX. :+86-571-5718 2819 | E—-mail:Info@xjbedding.com

+86-571-57179626 http://www.bsybedding.com



